TRANSPLANT
INTERNATIONAL

Wednesday, 23 October 2013

11:00-12:00
13:00-15:30
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30

Committee Meeting: Organ Donation and Procurement, Working Group PR
DTG Pre-Meeting

DTG Board Meeting

Committee Meeting: Liver

Thursday, 24 October 2013

09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00

15:30-17:00
17:00-17:45
17:45-20:45

Committee Meeting: Pancreas Committee Meeting: Immunology Committee Meeting: Ethics
Committee Meeting: Kidney Committee Meeting: Thoracic Organs Committee Meeting: Tissue and ~Committee Meeting:
cell transplantation Psychosomatics
Committee Meeting: Organ Donation
Industry Lunch Symposium and Procurement Industry Lunch Symposium
Master Class: Rejection therapy — Press Conference Poster Session I

and complications
Opening Ceremony
Get-together
DTG General Meeting

Friday, 25 October 2013

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:15-13:15

13:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:30

17:30-18:30
from 20:00

Session: Liver Session: The marginal organ donor Session: Immunology and Master Class: Living
HLA antibodies Donation
Coffee Break
Session: Immunosuppression  Session: Infections and complications  Session: Kidney / Pancreas Session: Basic Science I
after organ transplantation
Industry Lunch Symposium Industry Lunch Symposium Industry Lunch Symposium  Committee: Quality in

Organ Donation
Plenary Session I: Marginal
organs and expansion of
the donor pool
Coftee Break
Session: Kidney Session: Liver/ Small intestine Session: Ethical issues in Session: Basic Science 11
transplantation medicine /
psychosomatic medicine
Session: Organ donation Late Breaking Abstracts
Banquet

Saturday, 26 October 2013

08:30-10:00

10:00-11:30
11:45-13:45

13:45-14:15

Session: Living Donation Session: Novel immunosuppressants Session: Thoracic organs Master Class:
and humoral rejection Long-term aftercare
Poster Session 11
Plenary Session II:
Ethical issues in transplantation
medicine and distribution justice
Closing Session
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