Wednesday, 23 October 2013

11:00-12:00	Committee Meeting: Organ Donation and Procurement, Working Group PR
13:00-15:30	DTG Pre-Meeting
16:00-18:00	DTG Board Meeting
18:00-19:30	Committee Meeting: Liver

Thursday, 24 October 2013

09:00-10:30	Committee Meeting: Pancreas	Committee Meeting: Immunology	Committee Meeting: Ethics	
10:30-12:00	Committee Meeting: Kidney	Committee Meeting: Thoracic Organs	Committee Meeting: Tissue and cell transplantation	Committee Meeting: Psychosomatics
12:00-13:30		Committee Meeting: Organ Donation		
12:30-13:30	Industry Lunch Symposium	and Procurement	Industry Lunch Symposium	
13:30-15:00	Master Class: Rejection therapy and complications	Press Conference	Poster Session I	
15:30-17:00	Opening Ceremony			
17:00-17:45	Get-together			
17:45-20:45	DTG General Meeting			

Friday, 25 October 2013

08:30-10:00	Session: Liver	Session: The marginal organ donor	Session: Immunology and HLA antibodies	Master Class: Living Donation
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break			
10:30-12:00	Session: Immunosuppression	Session: Infections and complications after organ transplantation	Session: Kidney / Pancreas	Session: Basic Science I
12:15-13:15	Industry Lunch Symposium	Industry Lunch Symposium	Industry Lunch Symposium	Committee: Quality in Organ Donation
13:30-15:30	Plenary Session I: Marginal organs and expansion of the donor pool			C
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break			
16:00-17:30	Session: Kidney	Session: Liver/ Small intestine	Session: Ethical issues in transplantation medicine / psychosomatic medicine	Session: Basic Science II
17:30-18:30 from 20:00	Session: Organ donation Banquet	Late Breaking Abstracts		

Saturday, 26 October 2013

08:30-10:00	Session: Living Donation	Session: Novel immunosuppressants and humoral rejection	Session: Thoracic organs	Master Class: Long-term aftercare
10:00-11:30	Poster Session II			
11:45-13:45	Plenary Session II:			
	Ethical issues in transplantation			
	medicine and distribution justice			
13:45-14:15	Closing Session			